8. Kristallmarathon im Erlebnis Bergwerk Merkers
Merkers / 15.02.2014

0ood
Leich, Kersten 000: 3:45:18
O0: #Twitterlauftreff (Stavenhagen) 00: 11.19 km/h
(0: 76 0000: 5:20 min/km
00: 42.25 km 00000/000: 36 (of 114)
Marathon 00000/0: 32 (of 100)
00000n: 2:50:01
aooo: 00000: 4(of 19)
Senioren M50 (50-54 Jahre) 0000000: 3:07:48
aodo 0ooo 00o
000 oo a0 00 00 00 00 OO 000 000 000 OO 00 00 OO0
km 00 min/km - - 0 0 km 00 min/km - - 0 0
o1 3.25 16:02 456 4 2:29 37 4:02 3.25 16:02 4:556 17 94
oo 2 325 15559 4:555 3 2:08 27 3:17 6.50 32:01 455 17 94
oo 3 3.25 16:07 457 3 220 26 3:28 9.75 48:08 4:56 17 94
oo 4 325 16:12 4559 3 2:13 27 3:35  13.00 1:04:20 4:56 17 94
nE 3.25 16:27 5:03 3 2:07 28 3:46  16.25 1:20:47 4:58 17 94
ke 325 17:42 526 8 311 46 4:47 1950 1:38:29 5:03 17 94
m7 3.25 18:03 5:333 8 3:28 46 5:02  22.75 1:56:32 5:07 17 94
o8 325 17:46 528 6 3:07 37 431  26.00 2:14:18 5:09 17 94
o9 325 17:25 521 5 2:31 32 4:01 2925 2:31:43 5:11 17 94
0o 10 3.25 18:07 5:34 3 3:20 29 4:34 32,50 2:49:550 5:13 17 94
0o 11 325 1839 544 6 343 32 507 3575 3:08:29 5:16 17 94
0o 12 3.25 18:40 544 5 3:33 27 443  39.00 3:27:09 5:18 17 94
ooo oo 325 1809 535 4 3:20 26 4:24 4225 3:45:18 5:19 4 37:30 32 55:17
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